
Zone C – Northern suburbs

* Conditions apply for reduced rates (unaccompanied children aged 6-11, those aged 12-17, full-time students aged 18 and over, people 
aged 65 and over). 4. New fare initiative financed by the City of Saint-Jérôme, in effect between October 1, 2021 and September 30, 
2022. 5. This pass is eligible for the OPUS+ or OPUS+ enterprise subscription programs.

ALL MODES zone C – 
for travel anywhere in the northern suburbs

Regular Reduced*
6-11 years 
12-17 years

Reduced*
Students 

18 +

Reduced*
 Ages 65 +

1 trip paid cash, zone C $3.00 $2.00 $2.00

1 trip, paper ticket, zone C $3.50 $2.50 $2.50

Monthly pass, zone C5 $102.00 $61.00 $61.00 $61.00

ALL MODES multi-zone –  
for travel within zones A, B and C

Regular Reduced*
6-11 years 
12-17 years

Reduced*
Students 

18 +

Reduced*
 Ages 65 +

1 trip paid cash, zone ABC 
New fare beginning December 1, 2021

$6.50 
$5.50

$4.25 
$3.50

$4.25 
$3.50

Monthly pass, zone ABC5 $180.00 $108.00 $108.00 $108.00

Transit tickets for the sector

Regular Reduced*
6-11 years 
12-17 years

Reduced*
Students 

18 +

Reduced*
 Ages 65 +

1 trip paid cash $4.75

1 trip, paper ticket  
(Saint-Placide – Laurentides sector) $5.25

Monthly virtual pass  
(Saint-Placide – Laurentides sector) $135.00

Laurentides sector

Note that Saint-Placide is part of zone D.

Children aged 11 and under can travel for free on public transit at all times across the metropolitan area while 
accompanied by a person aged 14 and over who is supervising them and holds a valid transit fare. Certain 
conditions apply.

Free of charge for travel within St-Jérôme4.


